
 
Central New Mexico  
 

 

Participating Builder Contact Phone Number Website or Email 

Abrazo Homes Kevin Vautier 505-510-4626 www.abrazohomes.com  
Amreston Construction LLC Jennifer Dean  505-389-2190 www.amreston.com  
Ashton Homes Randy Schmille 505-315-0312    schmilleco@yahoo.com  
CRAG Enterprises LLC  DC Durano 505-264-1341           www.crag-entllc.com 
Diego Handcrafted Homes Diego M. Ruiz 505-999-8686 www.diegohandcraftedhomes.com  
DR Horton Leslie Sauer 505-797-4245 www.drhorton.com/new-mexico  
Fair and Square Builders Jason Buchanan 505-977-1332 jason@fandsbuilders.com  
Greater ABQ Habitat for Humanity Bill Reilly 505-350-6114 www.habitatabq.org  
Harder Custom Builders Kyle Harder 505-828-0456 www.buildharder.com  
Hakes Brothers ABQ Oscar Tena   505-420-5225 www.hakesbrothers.com  
Homewise Eugene Chavez 505-670-3404 www.homewise.org 
John Kaltenbach Homes John Kaltenbach  505-856-8553 www.jkhomes.com  
Las Ventanas Homes Scott Ashcraft 505-362-6824 www.lasventanasnm.com  
Lowe-Bo Homes Ted Lowe 505-991-2555 www.lowe-bohomes.com  
M-Art Building Company LLC Martin Romero 505-610-4778 www.martbldgco.com 
New Haven Homes Bill Reynolds 505-890-5476 www.mynewhaven.com  
Pulte Group Jenice Eades 505-761-9606    www.pulte.com 
Richmond American Homes Ashley Lawrence 505-510-6600 www.richmondamerican.com 
Spiegel Kinsley Construction LLC Evan Kinsley 505-681-1030 www.spiegel-kinsley.com 
Stillbrooke Homes Chris Kelsey 505-858-1800 www.stillbrooke.com  
Summertree Homes Dustin Brooks 505-991-2547 www.homesbykimbrooks.com 
Supple Homes Woody Supple  505-934-8995 homessupple@icloud.com  
Twilight Homes Candi Grannan 505-433-5862 www.twilighthomesnm.com  
Westway Homes Jennifer Rodriquez   505-212-7000 www.thewestway.com  
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Northern New Mexico   
 
Participating Builder Contact Phone Number Website or Email 

Arete Homes of Santa Fe Rob Gibbs 505-395-5980 www.aretehomesofsantafe.com  
Campbell and Steele LLC David Campbell 505-474-9208 www.campbellandsteele.com 
Casa Sol Terra LLC Scott Wong 505-660-5080 www.solterrasantafe.com  
Estancia Homes Valerie Lovato 505-930-5597 www.ranchoviejo.com  
Homewise Eugene Chavez 505-670-3404 www.homewise.org  
Lightfoot Inc.  Scott Cherry 505-473-1097 www.lightfootinc.com 
Next Generation Contracting Nick Montoya 505-780-0123 www.nextgenerationcontracting.com  
Pulte Group Jenice Eades 505-761-9606 www.pulte.com    
Robert Blackburn Construction Rob Blackburn 505-780-0224 www.robertblackburnconstruction.com  
Santa Fe Habitat for Humanity Kurt Krahn 505-986-5880 www.santafehabitat.org  
Twilight Homes Candi Grannan 505-433-5862 www.twilighthomesnm.com  

 
 
Southern New Mexico  

 

 

Participating Builder Contact Phone Number Website or Email 

Classic Venture Homes Lee Gillett 915-479-4594 lgillett@classicventurehomes.com  
Flair Homes Blanca Lopez 915-584-8629 www.wintonhomes.com  
French Brothers Hillary Kipker 575-437-7134 www.frenchbrothers.com  
Hakes Brothers  Vanessa Altamirano  575-800-5250 www.hakesbrothers.com  
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